

## **MONTROSE COUNTY MEET & GREET WITH**

# **SENATOR MICHAEL BENNET**

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 17, 2022

1:30 PM

THE COFFEE TRADER

235 N 1st ST, MONTROSE, CO 81401

### FREE TO ATTEND

SUPPORT IF YOU LIKE: \$25 | \$50 | \$100 | \$250



#### FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT:

Julius Duhan at jduhan@michaelbennet.com or visit https://secure.actblue.com/donate/coev220817montrosegrassroots

Paid for by Bennet for Colorado



#### Enclosed please find my contribution of \$\_\_\_\_\_ to Bennet for Colorado 2022.

We strongly encourage credit card contributions at this time. Please give online at: https://secure.actblue.com/donate/coev220817montrosegrassroots If you prefer checks, please make checks payable to "Bennet for Colorado" and send to: Bennet for Colorado, PO Box 3078, Denver CO, 80201

Bennet for Colorado does not accept contributions from federal registered lobbyists or corporate political action committees. Federal law requires us to use our best efforts to collect and report the name, mailing address, occupation and name of employer of individuals whose contributions exceed \$200 in an election cycle.

Name:	
	Zip:
Occupation:	Employer:
Phone:	Email:
If yo	ou prefer to pay by personal credit card, please fill out the following information: Visa   American Express   MasterCard

Card Number:	Exp. Date:
Contribution Amount:	
Name on Card:	
Signature:	

Federal law prohibits contributions to the campaign from corporations, labor organizations and national banks; from any person contributing another person's funds; from foreign nationals who lack permanent resident status; and from federal government contractors. By signing above, you affirm that your contribution is from personal funds and not from funds otherwise prohibited under law, and that the first \$2,900 is designated for the primary election. If this contribution is from more than one individual, such as from a wife and husband, please provide the requested information and signature for each. If two signatures are provided, you affirm that your contribution is made from a joint account.

Contributions or gifts to Bennet for Colorado are not tax deductable. Printed in house.

Paid for by Bennet for Colorado